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Congo jr Series

G e n e r a l  I n f o r m a t i o n

Compatible with the Congo jr console, the Master Playback Wing 
offers 40 pageable faders for control of Congo Master Playbacks. 
The Master Playback Wing can be mounted directly to the Congo jr 
console on either side, or may be operated stand-alone connected to 
the console via a USB cable.

FEATURES
40 45mm Master Playback faders
40 Master Keys
20 Bump Keys
�Each grouping of 20 Master Playbacks has an LCD for labeling 
of content
�Compatible with Congo jr consoles and the Congo Light 
Server
Direct mount to console or stand-alone
Connection to console via USB
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O r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n

Congo jr Master Palyback Wing

Model Description

MASTERWING Master Playback Wing
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physic      a l

Product Dimensions

Model Height Width Depth

inches mm inches mm inches mm

MASTERWING 5.5 140 41.7 1060 18.2 462

Product Weights*

model weight shipping weight

lbs kgs lbs kgs

MASTERWING 16.80 7.62 20.05 9.09

*Weights and dimensions typical

sp  e ci  f ic  a t i o n s

40 45mm Master Playback faders
40 Master Keys
20 Bump Keys
�Each grouping of 20 Master Playbacks has an LCD for labeling 
of content
�Compatible with Congo jr consoles and the Congo Light 
Server
Direct mount to console or stand-alone
Connection to console via USB

INTERFACES
USB Multipurpose bus
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Congo jr Console with attached Master Playback Wing 
(Wing may be attached to either side)

18.2”
462 mm

5.5”
140 mm

41.7”
1060 mm

Master Playback Wing

24.8”
630 mm

5.5”
140 mm

16.0”
406 mm


